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Box 
1 

W.U. LIBRARIES. AO:tUISITICNS DIVISiaf 
Accession No. 79-33 

container list 

Accession book - 'lhe Erederic James Grant Menvlrial Library 
Miscellanecus Library Mem:>randa, Policy Documents, staff Guides, 

Library Hambooks 
want Lists 
Acquisitions recards 
Acquisitions Division Monthly Reports 

-Volmnes Acquisitions recards OVERSIZED 
2-3 Accessions 
4 Pamphlets & Serials 
5 Index of Books 
6 Index 

Dates 

1905-34 
1929-39 

1880-1905 
1866-1905 
1887-1896 
ca.1866-1889 


