

University of Washington Libraries, Acquisitions Division records

Inventory

Accession No.: 79-033

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the University of Washington Libraries, Acquisitions Division records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://archiveswest.orbiscascade.org/ark:/80444/xv32568

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://archiveswest.orbiscascade.org/

W.U. LIBRARIES. ACQUISITIONS DIVISION Accession No. 79-33

Container list

<u>Box</u>			<u>Dates</u>
1	Accession book - The 1	Frederic James Grant Memorial Library	
	Miscellaneous Library M Library Handbooks	Memoranda, Policy Documents, Staff Guides,	
	Want Lists		
	Acquisitions records		1905-34
	Acquisitions Division N	Monthly Reports	1929-39
Volumes	Acquisitions records	OVERSIZED	
2-3	Accessions		1880-1905
4	Pamphlets & Serials		1866-1905
5	Index of Books		1887-1896
6	Index		ca.1866-1889